COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/12
MB-0179-1
November 2007
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-JH Series

(for reference)
FI-JH ** S - HF 10
Ordering Information
Horizontal type
Series
No. of contacts: 30, 40 pos.
Modification code 10: General
Socket side
Receptacle side
Individual product (SJ106787)
Unit: mm
MB-0179-1
4/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle side
Emboss (SJ106788)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
FI-JH ** S - HF 10　-　R3000
Modification code 10: General
Emboss product
3000pcs. / reel
Series
No. of contacts: 30, 40 pos.
Horizontal typeSocket side
Unit: mm
MB-0179-1
5/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle side
Individual product (SJ106963)
Unit: mm
NOTE 1. Plug connector contact area; pattern and through hole is prohibited.
However, ground is possible.
Recommended dimension of board
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
FI-JH 35 S - HF 10 - A
Modification code 10: General
Series
No. of contacts: 35 pos.
Horizontal typeSocket side
Modification code A: General
MB-0179-1
6/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Receptacle side
Emboss (SJ106964)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
FI-JH 35 S - HF 10 - A - R3000
Series
No. of contacts: 35 pos.
Socket side Modification code 10: General
Horizontal type
Modification code A: General
Emboss product
3000pcs. / reel
Unit: mm
MB-0179-1
7/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Dimensions
Plug side
Insulator (SJ106790)
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JH ** C
Plug side
Series
No. of contacts: 30, 40 pos.
MB-0179-1
8/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Dimensions
Plug side
Emboss (SJ106789)
FI-JH ** C – R3000
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
Plug side
Series
No. of contacts: 30, 40 pos.
Emboss product
3000pcs. / reel
MB-0179-1
9/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Dimensions
Plug side
Insulator (SJ107949)
Ordering Information
Unit: mm
FI-JH 35 C - B
Series
No. of contacts: 35 pos.
Modification code B: General
Plug side
MB-0179-1
10/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Dimensions
Plug side
Emboss (SJ107950)
Ordering Information
Emboss product
3000pcs. / reel
Unit: mm
FI-JH 35 C - B - R3000
Series
No. of contacts: 35 pos. Modification code B: General
Plug side
MB-0179-1
11/12
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Plug side
Shell (SJ106412)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Emboss product
10000pcs. / reel